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Awards Theme A) Nature 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Klaus Reibl ,  Germany ,  Joy 

FLPA Gold medal  -  Franz Hammer ,  Austria ,  Uhu im Wald 

Salon Gold medal  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Amurleopard 

Salon Silver medal  -  Terry Wall ,  England ,  Bonellis Eagle 

Salon Bronze medal  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Aiming 1 

FIAP HM  -  Ita Martin ,  Ireland ,  LITTLE OWL STARE 

FIAP HM  -  Kerry Boytell ,  Australia ,  Arriving With Food 

FLPA HM  -  Lou Marafioti ,  Australia ,  Nankeen Kestrel with Catch 

FLPA HM  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  Jumper 

Salon HM  -  Barbara Hammer ,  Austria ,  zornig 

Salon HM  -  Birol Karaibis ,  Turkey ,  my love 

Salon HM  -  Christakis Christou ,  Cyprus ,  Flamingo Company 

Salon HM  -  DURBA MAZUMDAR ,  India ,  PLAIN TIGER22 

Salon HM  -  Girish Jamadagni ,  Singapore ,  The Leap 

Salon HM  -  Helen Mackay ,  England ,  Red Squirrel 

Salon HM  -  Helmut Steiner ,  Austria ,  Bocksprung 

Salon HM  -  Iannis Skotiniotis ,  Greece ,  In the lake water 

Salon HM  -  Istvan Kerekes ,  Hungary ,  Panurus biarmicus 

Salon HM  -  Istvan Magdo ,  Hungary ,  The one that got away 

Salon HM  -  james Gibson ,  England ,  Pelican Portrait 

Salon HM  -  jennifer margaret webster ,  England ,  Lion cub sat out in the rain 

Salon HM  -  Joerg Asmus ,  Sweden ,  Divin Caspian tern 

Salon HM  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  SCAFFA 1 

Salon HM  -  Klaus-Peter Selzer ,  Germany ,  Caracal 

Salon HM  -  PAUL GUDENDORF ,  Luxembourg ,  Good catch III 

Salon HM  -  SUBRATA DAS ,  India ,  BLOOD PHEASANT 

Salon HM  -  Zsolt Nadudvari ,  Hungary ,  Flight with prey 

 

 

 

Awards Theme B) Portrait 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Sarb Vasile ,  Romania ,  Poetry 2 

FLPA Gold medal  -  Ken Ang ,  Singapore ,  Kissed by a Mermaid 

Salon Gold medal  -  Sharon Prenton Jones ,  Wales ,  Queen Elizabeth 

Salon Silver medal  -  Manfred Kluger ,  Germany ,  cute girl-2 



Salon Bronze medal  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  The mysterious man 

FIAP HM  -  Jean-Marie MARECHAL ,  Belgium ,  Le berger 

FIAP HM  -  Joachim Schmitt ,  Germany ,  Il Capitano 

FLPA HM  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Smoker 7 

FLPA HM  -  DURBA MAZUMDAR ,  India ,  TIME RULES 

Salon HM  -  ADIT AGARWALA ,  India ,  PUSKAR VILLAGER 

Salon HM  -  Andreas L Andreou ,  Cyprus ,  Purple Harmony 

Salon HM  -  Andrew Swinfield ,  Australia ,  Mimi 

Salon HM  -  Atle Sveen ,  Norway ,  Ivory Flame portrait with feathers 

Salon HM  -  Bjoern Olav Sagen ,  Norway ,  Leo 

Salon HM  -  Claire Schreuder ,  Isle of Man ,  Tea for One 

Salon HM  -  David Laronde ,  Canada ,  A Deep Stare 

Salon HM  -  Edo Iglic ,  Serbia ,  Portrait of Akello Esther 

Salon HM  -  Istvan Kerekes ,  Hungary ,  Camelia the goatherd 

Salon HM  -  Ita Martin ,  Ireland ,  PORTRAIT OF ALLY 

Salon HM  -  Katalin Kasznar ,  Hungary ,  Rea 

Salon HM  -  Katie Mak ,  Canada ,  Pink ballerina 43 

Salon HM  -  Kerry Boytell ,  Australia ,  Star Wars Princess 

Salon HM  -  Klaus Reibl ,  Germany ,  Shy 

Salon HM  -  LÁSZLÓ MOLNÁR ,  Hungary ,  Rea 2 

Salon HM  -  Lee-Anne Carpenter ,  Australia ,  Getting Wet 

Salon HM  -  Massimo Vannozzi ,  Italy ,  Helen 

Salon HM  -  SUBRATA DAS ,  India ,  TARA 

 

 

 

Awards Theme C) Woman Man Child 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Manfred Kluger ,  Germany ,  capture the moment-4 

FLPA Gold medal  -  Klaus-Peter Selzer ,  Germany ,  Romy 2 

Salon Gold medal  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Poker 

Salon Silver medal  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  Ranj 

Salon Bronze medal  -  Eion Johnston ,  Scotland ,  Limbs Squared 

FIAP HM  -  Bjoern Olav Sagen ,  Norway ,  Ballerina 

FIAP HM  -  LÁSZLÓ MOLNÁR ,  Hungary ,  In motion 

FLPA HM  -  Aage Madsen ,  Denmark ,  On the Front of 213 

FLPA HM  -  Jean-Marie MARECHAL ,  Belgium ,  La tribu 

Salon HM  -  Atle Sveen ,  Norway ,  Ivory Flame and olive cape 

Salon HM  -  Birol Karaibis ,  Turkey ,  sledge 

Salon HM  -  CHIDI CHEN ,  USA ,  Guppy Beauty 

Salon HM  -  Claire Schreuder ,  Isle of Man ,  Siren's Mirror - reflections from the Underworld 

Salon HM  -  DURBA MAZUMDAR ,  India ,  CLOTHIER 

Salon HM  -  Edo Iglic ,  Serbia ,  Photographer on assignment 

Salon HM  -  Gottfried Catania ,  Malta ,  Old Man and Fire 

Salon HM  -  Helen Mackay ,  England ,  The Tears of a Child 

Salon HM  -  james Gibson ,  England ,  water splash 

Salon HM  -  Joachim Schmitt ,  Germany ,  Weitsprung Frauen 2023a 



Salon HM  -  John Clare ,  England ,  Big Sister 

Salon HM  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  EMELIE 22 

Salon HM  -  Katalin Kasznar ,  Hungary ,  Brawlers 

Salon HM  -  Kerry Boytell ,  Australia ,  Karo Mother on the Omo 

Salon HM  -  Leanne Robson ,  Australia ,  Ballerina At Rest 

Salon HM  -  Lou Marafioti ,  Australia ,  Ella 

Salon HM  -  MARC DELECLUSE ,  France ,  VICTORIA C 

Salon HM  -  Sharon Prenton Jones ,  Wales ,  Victoria 

 

 

 

Awards Theme D) Open Color 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Jef Lemmens ,  Belgium ,  Orange lightpainting 

FLPA Gold medal  -  Katie Mak ,  Canada ,  Jumping into a bear 

Salon Gold medal  -  SUBRATA DAS ,  India ,  RED IN BLACK 

Salon Silver medal  -  DAVID ADAMSON ,  England ,  Dales Farmhouse At Dusk 

Salon Bronze medal  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Dreamy Swan Lake 

FIAP HM  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  EMELIE 23 

FIAP HM  -  Kerry Boytell ,  Australia ,  Aurora Reflection 

FLPA HM  -  Bjoern Olav Sagen ,  Norway ,  Catching the light 

FLPA HM  -  Ita Martin ,  Ireland ,  CROHY SEA STACKS DONEGAL 

Salon HM  -  Birol Karaibis ,  Turkey ,  bulgur kurutma 

Salon HM  -  Edo Iglic ,  Serbia ,  Clown 1 

Salon HM  -  Eion Johnston ,  Scotland ,  RW Along the Tunnel 

Salon HM  -  Girish Jamadagni ,  Singapore ,  I Smell coffe 

Salon HM  -  HIEN VU ,  USA ,  On the Way to the Beach 

Salon HM  -  Joachim Schmitt ,  Germany ,  100 Meter Zwischenlauf 

Salon HM  -  John McVie ,  Scotland ,  Spirit of Ecstasy 

Salon HM  -  Klaus-Peter Selzer ,  Germany ,  Best Buddies 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  A kiss and a bell 

Salon HM  -  LÁSZLÓ MOLNÁR ,  Hungary ,  Two cube 

Salon HM  -  Lee-Anne Carpenter ,  Australia ,  Dandelion Water Droplets 

Salon HM  -  Lou Marafioti ,  Australia ,  Autumn Dream 

Salon HM  -  Luc Doms ,  Belgium ,  Maestro 

Salon HM  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Rechtsschwung 

Salon HM  -  PAUL GUDENDORF ,  Luxembourg ,  Turkish Stars II 

Salon HM  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  The goatherd 

Salon HM  -  Sarb Vasile ,  Romania ,  Poetry 3 

Salon HM  -  Sharon Prenton Jones ,  Wales ,  Winter Blues 

 

 

 

Awards Theme E) Open Monochrome 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Sharon Prenton Jones ,  Wales ,  Treasure Chest 

FLPA Gold medal  -  Istvan Kerekes ,  Hungary ,  Soulmate faces 



Salon Gold medal  -  Laurent Nilles ,  Luxembourg ,  Horns 

Salon Silver medal  -  Klaus Reibl ,  Germany ,  Pico 

Salon Bronze medal  -  Jean-Marie MARECHAL ,  Belgium ,  Paysan 

FIAP HM  -  Jean Remy ,  Luxembourg ,  Lena Comp 2 

FIAP HM  -  John McVie ,  Scotland ,  Sharp Dressed Man 

FLPA HM  -  Istvan Magdo ,  Hungary ,  Confinement 

FLPA HM  -  jennifer margaret webster ,  England ,  Polar Bear shakes water 

Salon HM  -  ADIT AGARWALA ,  India ,  ZEBRA CROSSING 

Salon HM  -  Atle Sveen ,  Norway ,  Ruena floating below III 

Salon HM  -  Barbara Hammer ,  Austria ,  beschwingt mc 

Salon HM  -  Bronwen Casey ,  Australia ,  Moustache With a Twist 

Salon HM  -  Claire Schreuder ,  Isle of Man ,  Coming and Going at Rakoczi Metro 

Salon HM  -  Eion Johnston ,  Scotland ,  Posture in Glare 

Salon HM  -  ESTHER EPSTEIN ,  Israel ,  Mask maker 

Salon HM  -  George Yiallouris ,  Cyprus ,  ELEFTHERIA SQEARE 04 

Salon HM  -  Gottfried Catania ,  Malta ,  Meerkats on the Alert 

Salon HM  -  Hasan Hulki Muradi ,  Turkey ,  WINTER AND HUMAN 

Salon HM  -  Ita Martin ,  Ireland ,  DANCE DANCE DANCE 

Salon HM  -  John King ,  England ,  Have I Done The Right Thing 

Salon HM  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  FANNY 5 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Heavenly touch 

Salon HM  -  MARC DELECLUSE ,  France ,  IN A WHITE CLOUD 

Salon HM  -  Michael Ioannou ,  Australia ,  National Museum of Qatar 1 

Salon HM  -  Rucsandra Calin ,  Romania ,  Hello 

Salon HM  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  The golden look 
 


